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0 [2022-09-08 0 0 0 0 0 0| 107,246,030
1 ]2022-10-05 1,227,398 471,562 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 106018632
2 |2022-11-05 1,232,795 466,165 1698960 0 0 1698960 104,785837
3 12022-12-05 1238215 460,745] 1,698,960 0 0 1698960 103547622
4 12023-01-05 1,243,660 455300 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 102,303,962
5 |2023-02-05 1,249,128 449832 1,698,960 0 0 1698960 101,054,834
§13023-03-05 1254621 444339] 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 99,800,213
Ng,éczs;eboﬁm — 1266 13H——438.823] 1698960 - 0 1,698,960 - 98540076
"B [2023-05-05 1,265,678 433282| 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 97,274,398
9 |2023-06-05 1,271,243 427,717 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 96,003,155
10 |2023-07-05 1,276,833 422127 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 94,726,322
11 |2023-08-05 1,282 447 416513 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 9% 443 875
12 |2023-09-05 1,288,086 410874  1,698960 0 0 1.698.960 92,155,789
13 |2023-10-05 1,293,750 405210 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 90,862,039
14 |2023-11-05 1,299,439 399521  1,698960 0 0 1,698,960 89,562,600
15 12023-12-05 1,305,152 393808| 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 88,257,448
16 |2024-01-05 1310891 388069 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 86,946,557
17 |2024-02-05 1,316,655 382305 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 85,629,902
18 |2024-03-05 1,322,444 376516] 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 84,307,458
19 |2024-04-05 1,328,259 370,701 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 82,979,199
20 |2024-05-05 1,334,100 364860 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 81,645,099
21 ]2024-06-05 1,339,966 358,994 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 80,305,133
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SR YR = Ok YA RS 71EF FHUSY fisa ey
22 |2024-07-05 1,345857 353,103 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 78,959,276
23 (2024-08-05 1,351,775 347,185 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 77,607,501
24 |2024-09-05 1,357,719 341,241 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 76,249,782
25 |2024-10-05 1,363,689 335271 1698960 ) 0 1,698,960 74,886,093
26 |2024-11-05 1,369,685 329275 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 73,516,408
27 |2024-12-05 1,375,708 323252 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 72,140,700
28 |2025-01-05 1,381,757 317,203| 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 70,758,943
29 |2025-02-05 1,387,832 311,128 1,698,960 [} 0 1,698,960 69,371,111
30 {2025-03-05 1,393,935 305,025| 1698360 0 0 1,698,960 67,977,176
31|2025-04-05 1,400,064 298896| 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 66,577,112
32 12025-05-05 1,406,220 292,740 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 65,170,892
33 (2025-06-05 1,412,403 286557 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 63,758.489
34 12025-07-05 14185613 280347| 1698960 0 0 1,698.960 62339876
35 2025-08-05 1424851 274,109 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 60,915,025
36 [2025-09-05 1,431,116 267844 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 59,483,909
37|2025-10-05 1,437,409 261551 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 58,046,500
38 |2025-11-05 1,443,729 255,231 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 56,602,771
39 (2025-12-05 1,450,077 248,883 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 55,152,694
40 12026-01-05 1,456,453 242507] 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 53,696,241
41 ]2026-02-05 1462857 236,103 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 52233384
42 12026-03-05 1,469,289 229,671 1,698,360 0 0 1,698,960 50,764,095
43 12026-04-05 14757750 223216] 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 49,288,345
44 |2626-05-05 1,482,239 216,721 1698360 0 0 1,698,960 47,806,106
45 |2026-06-05 1488756 210,204| 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 46,317,350
46 12026-07-05 1,495,302 203,658] 1698360 0 0 1,698,960 44,822,048
47 |2026-08-05 1501877 197,083 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 43320171
48 |2026-09-05 1,508,481 150479 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 41,811,690
49 |2026-10-05 1,515,114 183,846 1,698,960 ] 0 1,698,960 40,296,576
50 |2026-11-05 1,521,776 177,184 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 38,774,800
51 |2026-12-05 1,528,467 170493 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 37,246,333
52 12027-01-05 1,535,188 163,772| 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 35,711,145
53 [2627-02-05 1,541,938 157,022 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 34,169,207
54 12027-03-05 1,548,718 150242 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 32,620,489
55 |2027-04-05 1,555,528 143432 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 31,064,961
56 [2027-05-05 1,562,367 136,593  1,698360 0 0 1,698,960 29,502,594
57 |2027-06-05 1,569,237 129,723 16983960 0 0 1,698,960 27933357
58 |2027-07-05 1,576,137 122,823 1698960 0 0 1,698,960 26,357,220
59 |2027-08-05 1,583,067 115893 1,698,960 0 0 1,698,960 24,774,153
60 [2027-09-08 1,590,153 108,807 1698960 ) 0 1,698,960 23,184,000
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2 A 84,062,030 17,875,570| 101,937,600 0 0| 101,937,600
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